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6018 27 Woodland Rd. ,Mplwd. $.51,.500 l 

- <118 27 Woodland Rd. ,Mplwd. $.51,.500 l 
Bet.Durand Rd.& Beach Pl. All cash. Prev.44396. 
Lot 7.5Xl40x7.5,Lot 73,Pl.8 3~0.EXTENSION 
Spanish,.56yrs,stucco,red t.rf,oak flrs,wea.drs.winds, 
ali scr/ss,220 vs 
lst=4-vest,sh,lr w/fp,dr,pan.den,mod.kit,lav,laund. 
2nd-4-4 brs,t.bath w/sh.o/tub 
3rd=2-2 brs,bath,attic,closed stairs,attic fan 
Bsmt=out ent,g.i.& cop.w.p. 
ST:Oil,.5.50 gal.tank 
2=car det.garage,unpaved drive 

L 9-4,B 20.9,rate 6.01, '71 tax $1821.03. Poss.60-90 days. 
Key w/LR. Conv.location, beautiful trees, patio. Incl: 
w/w carpeting lst flr, all carpeting on 2nd; all drapes 
in lr,dr,den & kit; washer & dryer. Not incl:formica top 

•
abinet in laund. Dr & kit.w/Pella rollscreens & thermo­
ana windows. NOW APPROVED. Decorating & other improve­

ments completed. Shows nicely. Jefferson GS, Mplwd. Jr, 
Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Paro, Bus 31, Mplwd.RR. 

-------------------------------------------------------· LR: D & H 762-7744 .5-18-72 (6-70-30) 
Owner Anthony T.& Dorothy G.Rastelli,prem,762 -2962 

Conv.27 Woodland Rd . ,Mplwd. 10-2-2-lav 6 brs $.5l ,.500 



#6777--2/28/72 Under contract by N. Taylor. 

#7890--3/31/72 Contingency removed. Selling price $47,000 
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es~n8 27 Woodland Rd. ,Mplwd. $53,500 
Bet: Durand Rd & Beach Pl All Cash 

1 

Lot 75x140x75 Lot #73, Plt 8 (Former 44396) 
Spanish 56 yrs, stucco, red t.r£., oak flrs, wea wind & 
drs, all ss & scrs, 220 Volt Serv. 
lst-4-vest, sh, lr w/£p, dr, pan den, mod kit, lav,laund. 
2nd-4-4 bedrms, t. bath w.s.o.tub 
3rd-2-2 bedrms, bath, attic, closed stairs, attic £an. 
Bsm,t-out ent., galv & copper w.p. 
Steam-Oil 550 gal tank 
2-car garage det unpaved drive 
1-9.4 B-20.9 '71 Tax Rate 6.01 Taxes $1821.03. Pass: 
60-90 days. Key w/L.R. Convenient location, beautiful 
trees, patio. w/w carpeting 1st £lr & all carpeting on 
2nd all drapes in lr, dr, den & kit also washer & dryer 
incl. Excluded: Cabinet w/£ormica top in laundry. DR & 

~tchen have Pella rollscreens & thermopane windows. 
-.re££erson GS. ,Mplwd Jr., Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows 

para. Bus 31, Mplwd RR St • 
./ 1 
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--------------------------------- ----------------------
LR:D&H 762-7744 2-19-72 (6-70-30) 
Owner:Anthony T. & Dorothy G. Rastelli,prem 762-2962 

Conv.27 Woodland Rd. ,Mplwd. 10-2-2 .. La.v.6 brs.I53,500 j _ 
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Jo~oo 
44396 27 Woodland Rd., Mphvd. . _ .$31,500. 1 
Former fl36703 - ne•v photo All Cash 
Bet: Durand Rd. & Beach Place $19,000. Mtge. 5 3/4% 
Lot: 75xl4Gx75· Lot ~i73,Plate ffl3. $17,000. Bal.due 
Hollow Tile,& Stucco,blt.49 yrs. ~~lwd. S & L. 
tile roof, oak floors.Spanish type. No prepay penalty 
lst- 4- vest., s.h., l.r., den, d.r., kit., lav.,fp. 
2nd- 4- 4 bedrms., l bath w/shower over tub 
3rd- 2- 2 bedrms., l bath, attic, closed stairs 
Basement: outside ent., g.iron,brass & cop. w.p. f.A.TD, 
Steam: Oil, 550 gal. tank 
2-car garage, frame, det., stone driveway 
LB: GMD, SO 2-4747 9-30-63 Exp. 3-30-64 
Owner: Robert R.Ellis,3rd & Nancy L., prem.,so 3-5865 
1963 Assess. Land $ 7,400. 1963 Rate $3.50 

Bldg.$15,800. " Taxes $812.00 
Pass. 30 days. \Vea. wind. & drs. Part s. s. Mahogany panel. 
l. r. and den. Laundry on lst floor. Outdoor patio. Modern 
kit. Carpet. in l. r. & d. r. included. Dining rrn. chandelier 
& 1mshing machine not included. Jefferson G.s., Mplwd.Jr., 
Columbia H.S., St.Joseph 1 s Para., Bus 31, Mplwd.R.R.Station. 

CONV.27 \Voodland ~_.__,Mplw~_l0:_2-g_Lav. ST:O!L_ $~,j'oo. __ _ 



#5492--10/4/63 Add: P.A.T.O •. ·. . 
#5493--10/'7/'63 Written price reduction to $30,800. APPROVED. 

#5500--10/~3./63 Terms agreeq to. Contracts in ~il. Negotiations 
thru Gu tlohn .. 

#5506--11/6/163 Contracts. ~ i gned. Contingency removed~ Selling 
· price $27,750 • 
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36703 27 I·Joodland Rd . ,Mpl11d . 
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